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The restaurant from Humble offers 16 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $8.7. What
Randal Koelpin likes about 1886 Humble Backyard:

Came here today because | heard of the awesome bloody’s and have to try one. Definitely didn’'t disappoint.
Staff was very friendly and welcoming and dog friendly to boot. We will be coming back again soon. read more.
The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical
disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. What User
doesn't like about 1886 Humble Backyard:

A friend of mine found this spot and we both had a great time! It has such a cool vibe and | love how they play a
variety of music. We didn't try any food but the drink specials were very tasty! The service was excellent because
the severs will continue to check on you making sure all is good! Love this place!! read more. 1886 Humble
Backyard from Humble is a good option for a bar if you want to have a beer after work and hang out with
friends, Furthermore, the drinks list in this restaurant is impressive and offers a good and comprehensive
diversity of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try.
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1886 Humble Backyard Yenu

Salads

TACOS

fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

fippelizers

HAND CUT FRENCH FRIES

Burgers

THE TURKEY BURGER
Sandwiches

CHALLASH FRENCH TOAST BLT
Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Side dishes

JUMBO ONION RINGS
Mexican dishes

TACO

$4.8

$12.5

$12.5

$10.0

$5.3

Tiids Menii

CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES
Happy Hour - Classic
Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

Dawgs

THE MEXI DOG

Chef Rods Outrageous
Burgers

THE HUMBLE BURGER

Tacos
3 BEEF TACOS
3 CHICKEN TACOS

Ingredients Used
MEAT
BEEF

$9.0

$9.0

$12.5

$5.5
$5.5



1886 Humble Backyard Menu

1886 Humble Backyard

7015 Manor Way, 77396, Opening Hours:

Humble, US, United States Monday 17:00 -02:00
Tuesday 12:00 -02:00
Wednesday 12:00 -02:00
Thursday 12:00 -02:00
Friday 12:00 -02:00
Saturday 12:00 -02:00
Sunday 12:00 -02:00
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